

## King County

## Legislation Details

2007	7-0077	Version:	2			
Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
2/5/2	2007			In control:	Hearing Examiner	
				Final action:	4/30/2007	
				Enactment #:	15749	
AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by Janet Ray and Laura Gilbert for property located at 5537 - 298th Avenue Southeast, Preston, WA 98050, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E06CT048.						
Larry Gossett						
Current Use, DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, Zoning						
1. 15749.pdf, 2. 2007-0077 Hearing Notice.doc, 3. 2007-0077 Transmittal Letter and Hearing Notice.doc						
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
2	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Pa	ssed	Pass
1	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Intr	oduced and Referred	
	Ordi 2/5/2 AN C conc subi Pres divis Larr Curr 1. 19 Noti Ver. 2	AN ORDINAN conditions, the submitted by J Preston, WA 9 division file no Larry Gossett Current Use, D 1. 15749.pdf, 2 Notice.doc Ver. Action By 2 Metropol	Ordinance 2/5/2007 AN ORDINANCE concurr conditions, the application submitted by Janet Ray a Preston, WA 98050, desig division file no. E06CT048 Larry Gossett Current Use, DDES/DPER 1. 15749.pdf, 2. 2007-007 Notice.doc Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King C	Ordinance 2/5/2007 AN ORDINANCE concurring w conditions, the application for p submitted by Janet Ray and La Preston, WA 98050, designated division file no. E06CT048. Larry Gossett Current Use, DDES/DPER, He 1. 15749.pdf, 2. 2007-0077 Hea Notice.doc Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King County	OrdinanceStatus:2/5/2007In control:2/5/2007In control:Final action:Enactment #:AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recomment conditions, the application for public benefit rating submitted by Janet Ray and Laura Gilbert for pr Preston, WA 98050, designated department of redivision file no. E06CT048.Larry GossettCurrent Use, DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, 21. 15749.pdf, 2. 2007-0077 Hearing Notice.doc, Notice.docAction ByVer.Action ByAction By2Metropolitan King County CouncilPage	Ordinance Status: Passed   2/5/2007 In control: Hearing Examiner   2/5/2007 In control: Hearing Examiner   Final action: 4/30/2007   Enactment #: 15749   AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to a conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for or submitted by Janet Ray and Laura Gilbert for property located at 5537 - 298th Aver Preston, WA 98050, designated department of natural resources and parks, water division file no. E06CT048.   Larry Gossett Current Use, DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, Zoning   1. 15749.pdf, 2. 2007-0077 Hearing Notice.doc, 3. 2007-0077 Transmittal Letter ar Notice.doc   Ver. Action By   Action   2 Metropolitan King County Council